

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
1st on 11/11/2011

Name of work - **1**
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Initial Rectification minor Improvement Surface Renewal construction of Bridge Drainage/protection and performance Based Rural Road Contract for the Operation & Management of Road of package No RRSP 25-26 Pakridaya/04					
Under 451.5 MMGS. 114 (R.R.SMP) the work from Road $\Rightarrow$ phenkara to mushar tole Agency:- Dhirendra Construction Pvt Ltd C/o - Rajeev Kumar At S.K Nagar Mathhara - Agreement No - 20 C.M.B.D 2025-26 R.R.SMP					
Agreement No - 04-10-2025 Date of L.O.A - 04-09-2025 Date of Completion - 03-10-2026.					
Detailed measurement. / providing and fixing. Project logo Board.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1	For and fixing Project				
	Logo Board - eg -				
	$\sqrt{TMB} - f - (2) = 0.4 \text{ km}$				
	$@ Rs = 10973 = 37/\text{nos} Rs = 438932$				✓
2/1	Setting out pillars				
	as per SpR - do eg -				
	$\sqrt{TMB} - f - (2) = 1.65 \text{ km}$				
	$@ Rs = 13127 = 84/\text{km Rs} = 21660$				✓
3/5	Scarifying Existing Bituminous Surface				
	as complete job eg.				
	$\sqrt{TMB} - f - (3) = 1547.32 \text{ m}^2$				
	$\text{Net} = 1546.88 \text{ m}^2$				
	$@ Rs = 14 = 41/- Rs = 22290$				✓
4/7	For G.S. 13 Grade II				
	Well Graded materials				
	$\sqrt{TMB} - f - (4) = 162.70 \text{ m}^3$				
	$@ Rs = 2443 = 19/\text{m}^3 Rs = 397507$				✓
5/8	Wet mix macadam as per Specification - do				
	$\sqrt{TMB} - f - (8)$				

Continuation

Rs = 485350 ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 654.76 m ³					
③ Rs = 4114 = 65/m ³ - Rs = 2694108 ✓					
6/9 Prime coat SS-1					
Bitumen Emulsion do.					
√TMB f-⑨ = 6327 m ²					
⑨ Rs = 55.05/m ² Rs = 348301.7 ✓					
7/10 Tack coat RS-1 all					
Bitumen Emulsion - do					
√TMB f-⑩ = 6192 m ²					
⑩ Rs = 18.94/m ² - Rs = 117276 ✓					
8/11 Semi-Dense Bituminous					
Concrete - do all all					
Complete job eg-					
√TMB f-⑫ = 156.58 m ³					
⑫ Rs = 13532.11/- Rs = 2118857 ✓					
9/12 Kilometre Stone - do.					
√TMB f-⑫ = 2.208					
⑫ Rs = 2910.53 - Rs = 5821 ✓					
10/13 200 metre stone					
√TMB f-⑫ = 8 nos					
⑫ Rs = 792.55/each Rs = 6340 ✓					

Continuation

T = 5776053 ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/ Boundary pillars m/s Grade.					
11.5 $\sqrt{TM B} \cdot f - (12) = 28 nos$					
@ Rs = 618-57/each Rs =					17320=
12/ Traffic Signs 600mm					
11.7 equilateral or Triangle					
$\sqrt{TM B} \cdot f - (12) = 20 nos$					
@ Rs = 3967-92/each Rs =					79358=
13/ 600mm Circular -do					
11.8 $\sqrt{TM B} \cdot f - (12) = 12 nos$					
@ Rs = 5308-69/each Rs =					63704=
14/ 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular Signs					
$\sqrt{TM B} \cdot f - (12) = 11 nos$					
@ Rs = 5171-45/each Rs =					56886=
15/ 900mm Octagonal Sign					
20 $\sqrt{TM B} \cdot f - (12) = 7 nos$					
@ Rs = 9415-47/each Rs =					65908=
16/ 21 Hazard Board 900mm x 500mm					
$\sqrt{TM B} \cdot f - (12) = 4 nos$					
@ Rs = 5171-45 / Rs =					20689=

Continuation

T = 6079918 1/2

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rs = 6916423=0	
Add Labour Cess @ 10%				Rs = 69164=0	
Add Seigniorage Fee					
VTD P-23				B = 88090=0	
				T Rs = 7073677=	
Add G.S.T @ 18%				Rs = 1273262=	
				T Rs = 8346939=	
Less @ 0.65% below Agreement				Rs @ 54255	
				T Rs = 8292684=	
Signature					

Continuation